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STAGE 3: GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

THURSDAY MAY 26
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

26/05/2022

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION
GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Tour des Fjords A/S

Etape - Stage: 3

Distance : 175.8 km

Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Norway Moyenne - Average : 37.656km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 61 10058736615 * EVENEPOEL Remco QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYL T BEL 04h40'07" 10"

2 96 10014868969 VINE Jay ALPECIN-FENIX AUS 04h40'34" 27" 6"

3 4 10055221474 * PLAPP Lucas INEOS GRENADIERS AUS 04h41'12" 01'05" 4"

4 141 10079890392 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h41'28" 01'21"

5 33 10014950108 HUYS Laurens INTERMARCHE - WANTY - G BEL 04h41'28" "

6 15 10071130484 * UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BORA - HANSGROHE BEL 04h41'30" 01'23"

7 21 10007587303 CHAVES RUBIO Jhoan Esteban EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST  COL 04h41'31" 01'24"

8 72 10036354974 * BRENNER Marco TEAM DSM GER 04h41'48" 01'41"

9 6 10036143392 * SHEFFIELD Magnus INEOS GRENADIERS USA 04h42'03" 01'56"

10 3 10008673501 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 04h42'03" "

11 42 10006480388 BEVIN Patrick ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NZL 04h42'13" 02'06"

12 111 10007245476 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 04h42'30" 02'23"

13 41 10088502578 HAGEN Carl Fredrik ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NOR 04h42'47" 02'40"

14 146 10009765860 WILSLY Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM DEN 04h42'47" "

15 76 10050439273 * VERMAERKE Kevin TEAM DSM USA 04h43'03" 02'56"

16 176 10020112225 * SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret TEAM COOP NOR 04h43'39" 03'32"

17 84 10005818162 BRAMBILLA Gianluca TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 04h43'41" 03'34"

18 1 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 04h43'54" 03'47"

19 56 10008699264 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan JUMBO-VISMA BEL 04h43'54" "

20 151 10014046186 BREGNH@J Mathias RIWAL CYCLING TEAM DEN 04h44'24" 04'17"

21 115 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 04h44'24" "

22 25 10011237634 SHAW James EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST  GBR 04h46'18" 06'11"

23 53 10036464102 * HERMANN Michel JUMBO-VISMA GER 04h46'46" 06'39"

24 103 10010643207 FIORELLI Filippo BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE ITA 04h46'58" 06'51" 3"

25 121 10008659353 AASVOLD Kristian HUMAN POWERED HEALTH NOR 04h47'09" 07'02"

26 62 10009971378 CAVAGNA Rémi QUICK-STEP ALPHAVINYL T FRA 04h47'09" "

27 142 10052439089 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h48'59" 08'52"

28 11 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide BORA - HANSGROHE NED 04h49'05" 08'58"

29 44 10008694113 SCHMIDT Mads Wiirtz ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH DEN 04h51'13" 11'06"

30 45 10023664445 * STRONG Corbin ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NZL 04h51'13" "

31 22 10023507528 * HEALY Ben EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST IRL 04h51'13" "

32 2 10003473994 AMADOR Andrey INEOS GRENADIERS CRC 04h51'15" 11'08"

33 91 10007096138 DE TIER Floris ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 04h51'41" 11'34"

34 114 10039723908 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 04h51'41" "

35 133 10016358325 * BRAET Vito SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 04h51'41" "

36 64 10009743733 ASGREEN Kasper QUICK-STEPALPHAVINYLT ~ DEN 04h54'25" 14'18"

37 23 10006883243 HUNDAHL Michael Valgren EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST ~ DEN 04h54'25" "

38 124 10005487554 KING Benjamin HUMAN POWERED HEALTH USA 04h54'25" "

39 163 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads TEAM COLOQUICK DEN 04h54'25" " 2"

40 152 10007950546 BUDDING Martijn RIWAL CYCLING TEAM NED 04h54'25" "

41 143 10009647238 SKAARSETH Anders UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h54'25" "

42 173 10019904784 DREGE André TEAM COOP NOR 04h54'25" " 1"

43 16 10036124396 * WANDAHL Frederik BORA - HANSGROHE DEN 04h54'25" "

44 52 10008854464 ROOSEN Timo JUMBO-VISMA NED 04h55'11" 15'04"

45 51 10006631548 TEUNISSEN Mike JUMBO-VISMA NED 04h55'11" "

46 12 10006494132 HALLER Marco BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 04h56'57" 16'50"

47 135 10014946367 REYNDERS Jens SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 04h59'42" 19'35"

48 145 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h59'42" "

49 46 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK Tom ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH BEL 04h59'42" "
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50 43 10002916448 IMPEY Daryl ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
51 81 10008675925 HOELGAARD Markus TREK - SEGAFREDO

52 5 10005996200 ROWE Luke INEOS GRENADIERS

53 73 10043809022 MARKL Niklas TEAM DSM

54 26 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
55 136 10014887965 VAN POUCKE Aaron SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
56 131 10064927538 * BERCKMOES Jenno SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
57 104 10023500757 MULUEBERHAN Henok BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

58 155 10009377355 LISSON Christoffer RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

59 101 10005467447 BATTAGLIN Enrico BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

60 85 10015508765 HOOLE Daan TREK - SEGAFREDO

61 113 10042384839 * MURGUIALDAY Jokin CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
62 93 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ALPECIN-FENIX

63 126 10016094506 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
64 94 10005617492 THWAITES Scott ALPECIN-FENIX

65 31 10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander INTERMARCHE - WANTY - G
66 174 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TEAM COOP

67 32 10008906301 PETILLI Simone INTERMARCHE - WANTY - G
68 66 10023821362 *VERNON Ethan QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL T
69 102 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

70 164 10014513608 MUFF Frederik TEAM COLOQUICK

71 175 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TEAM COOP

72 172 10008129691 BENDIXEN Louis TEAM COOP

73 34 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius INTERMARCHE - WANTY - G
74 125 10008642276 BASSETT Stephen HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
75 144 10011231267 SLEEN Torjus UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
76 161 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe TEAM COLOQUICK

77 55 10005966288 VAN DER SANDE Tosh JUMBO-VISMA

78 95 10006656204 VERMEERSCH Gianni ALPECIN-FENIX

79 14 10005506651 ARCHBOLD Shane BORA - HANSGROHE

80 154 10009421411 ERIKSSON Lucas RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

81 153 10011048785 ERIKSSON Jacob RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

82 63 10007523241 CERNY Josef QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL T
83 116 10008659050 SCHLEGEL Michal CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
84 165 10010964721 SCHULTZ Jesper TEAM COLOQUICK

85 92 10005875857 JANSSENS Jimmy ALPECIN-FENIX

86 105 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

87 24 10006919215 KEUKELEIRE Jens EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
88 36 10006584765 PETIT Adrien INTERMARCHE - WANTY - G
89 112 10010800831 LEITAO Idri CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
90 134 10009991182 GHYS Robbe SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
91 54 10010947644 DEKKER David JUMBO-VISMA

92 132 10016223535 BONNEU Kamiel SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
93 106 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

94 82 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads TREK - SEGAFREDO

95 75 10009118081 WELSFORD Sam TEAM DSM

96 83 10006679644 KIRSCH Alex TREK - SEGAFREDO

97 162 10036454196 * GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TEAM COLOQUICK

98 74 10087838130 * EDDY Patrick TEAM DSM

99 171 10010611477 AALRUST Hakon Lunder TEAM COOP

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 101

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 123 - BROWN Nathan - HUMAN POWERED HEALTH - 10006467254
Dossard/Bib 156 - VINJEBO Emil - RIWAL CYCLING TEAM - 10013118929
Numbers : 2
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

26/05/2022

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Tour des Fjords A/S

Etape - Stage: 3

Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Norway Distance : 473.6 km
Moyenne - Average : 39.747km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 61 10058736615 * EVENEPOEL Remco QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM BEL 11h54'35"
2 96 10014868969 VINE Jay ALPECIN-FENIX AUS 11h55'21" 46"
3 4 10055221474 * PLAPP Lucas INEOS GRENADIERS AUS 11h55'59" 01'24"
4 141 10079890392 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 11h56'05" 01'30"
5 72 10036354974 * BRENNER Marco TEAM DSM GER 11h56'51" 02'16"
6 3 10008673501 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 11h56'56" 02'21"
7 42 10006480388 BEVIN Patrick ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NZL 11h57'16" 02'41"
8 6 10036143392 * SHEFFIELD Magnus INEOS GRENADIERS USA 11h57'16" "
9 33 10014950108 HUYS Laurens INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBE BEL 11h57'19" 02'44"
10 15 10071130484 * UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BORA - HANSGROHE BEL 11h57'21" 02'46"
11 21 10007587303 CHAVES RUBIO Jhoan Esteban EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST COL 11h57'22" 02'47"
12 41 10088502578 HAGEN Carl Fredrik ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NOR 11h57'40" 03'05"
13 146 10009765860 WILSLY Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM DEN 11h57'51" 03'16"
14 1 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 11h58'32" 03'57"
15 56 10008699264 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan JUMBO-VISMA BEL 11h59'05" 04'30"
16 111 10007245476 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 11h59'26" 04'51"
17 84 10005818162 BRAMBILLA Gianluca TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 11h59'32" 04'57"
18 76 10050439273 * VERMAERKE Kevin TEAM DSM USA 11h59'59" 05'24"
19 115 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 12h01'13" 06'38"
20 176 10020112225 * SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret TEAM COOP NOR 12h01'19" 06'44"
21 151 10014046186 BREGNH@J Mathias RIWAL CYCLING TEAM DEN 12h01'37" 07'02"
22 25 10011237634 SHAW James EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST GBR 12h02'20" 07'45"
23 103 10010643207 FIORELLI Filippo BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 12h03'17" 08'42"
24 121 10008659353 AASVOLD Kristian HUMAN POWERED HEALTH NOR 12h04'05" 09'30"
25 62 10009971378 CAVAGNA Rémi QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM FRA 12h04'08" 09'33"
26 142 10052439089 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 12h05'30" 10'55"
27 53 10036464102 * HEBRMANN Michel JUMBO-VISMA GER 12h06'23" 11'48"
28 2 10003473994 AMADOR Andrey INEOS GRENADIERS CRC 12h06'35" 12'00"
29 11 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide BORA - HANSGROHE NED 12h06'36" 12'01"
30 22 10023507528 * HEALY Ben EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST IRL 12ho7'21" 12'46"
31 64 10009743733 ASGREEN Kasper QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM DEN 12h09'42" 15'07"
32 51 10006631548 TEUNISSEN Mike JUMBO-VISMA NED 12h09'58" 15'23"
33 44 10008694113 SCHMIDT Mads Wiirtz ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH DEN 12h10'22" 15'47"
34 52 10008854464 ROOSEN Timo JUMBO-VISMA NED 12h10'28" 15'53"
35 23 10006883243 HUNDAHL Michael Valgren EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST DEN 12h12'02" 1727
36 12 10006494132 HALLER Marco BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 12h13'14" 18'39"
37 45 10023664445 * STRONG Corbin ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH NZL 12h16'01" 21'26"
38 91 10007096138 DE TIER Floris ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 12h16'33" 21'58"
39 32 10008906301 PETILLI Simone INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBE ITA 12h16'38" 22'03"
40 92 10005875857 JANSSENS Jimmy ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 12h16'38" "
41 153 10011048785 ERIKSSON Jacob RIWAL CYCLING TEAM SWE 12h16'38" "
42 114 10039723908 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 12h16'44" 22'09"
43 43 10002916448 IMPEY Daryl ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH RSA 12h17'00" 22'25"
44 133 10016358325 * BRAET Vito SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 12h17'07" 22'32"
45 93 10010956536 KIELICH Timo ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 12h18'18" 23'43"
46 136 10014887965 VAN POUCKE Aaron SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 12h19'05" 24'30"
47 132 10016223535 BONNEU Kamiel SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 12h19'08" 24'33"
48 5 10005996200 ROWE Luke INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 12h19'25" 24'50"
49 163 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads TEAM COLOQUICK DEN 12h20'01" 25'26"
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124
173
85
16
143
152
131
82
95
175
154
116
81
165
94
34
104
172
126
101
31
102
73
46
161
125
26
155
164
55
144
24
162
113
14
145
66
63
83
134
112
105
54
36
171
174
135
106
75
74

10005487554
10019904784
10015508765
10036124396
10009647238
10007950546
10064927538
10008689564
10006656204
10088487828
10009421411
10008659050
10008675925
10010964721
10005617492
10015221102
10023500757
10008129691
10016094506
10005467447
10003269183
10015513920
10043809022
10007914170
10016009327
10008642276
10015686904
10009377355
10014513608
10005966288
10011231267
10006919215
10036454196
10042384839
10005506651
10008659454
10023821362
10007523241
10006679644
10009991182
10010800831
10015919603
10010947644
10006584765
10010611477
10088321312
10014946367
10009974614
10009118081
10087838130

KING Benjamin
DREGE André

HOOLE Daan

* WANDAHL Frederik
SKAARSETH Anders
BUDDING Martijn

* BERCKMOES Jenno
PEDERSEN Mads
VERMEERSCH Gianni
NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro
ERIKSSON Lucas
SCHLEGEL Michal
HOELGAARD Markus
SCHULTZ Jesper
THWAITES Scott
JOHANSEN Julius
MULUEBERHAN Henok
BENDIXEN Louis
ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
BATTAGLIN Enrico
KRISTOFF Alexander
COLNAGHI Luca
MARKL Niklas

VAN ASBROECK Tom
PALLESEN Jeppe
BASSETT Stephen
VAN DEN BERG Marijn
LISSON Christoffer
MUFF Frederik

VAN DER SANDE Tosh
SLEEN Torjus
KEUKELEIRE Jens

* GUDNITZ Joshua Amos
* MURGUIALDAY Jokin
ARCHBOLD Shane
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
* VERNON Ethan
CERNY Josef

KIRSCH Alex

GHYS Robbe

LEITAO Idri

TAROZZI Manuele
DEKKER David

PETIT Adrien
AALRUST Hakon Lunder
LUNDER Eirik
REYNDERS Jens
ZANONCELLO Enrico
WELSFORD Sam

* EDDY Patrick

Copyright © R-Cycling - 2022 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
TEAM COOP

TREK - SEGAFREDO

BORA - HANSGROHE

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
TREK - SEGAFREDO
ALPECIN-FENIX

TEAM COOP

RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TREK - SEGAFREDO

TEAM COLOQUICK
ALPECIN-FENIX

INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBE
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

TEAM COOP

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBE
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

TEAM DSM

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

TEAM COLOQUICK

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

TEAM COLOQUICK
JUMBO-VISMA

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
TEAM COLOQUICK

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
BORA - HANSGROHE

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
JUMBO-VISMA

INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBE
TEAM COOP

TEAM COOP

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

TEAM DSM

TEAM DSM

USA
NOR
NED
DEN
NOR
NED
BEL
DEN
BEL
DEN
SWE
CZE
NOR
DEN
GBR
DEN
ERI
DEN
CAN
ITA
NOR
ITA
GER
BEL
DEN
USA
NED
DEN
DEN
BEL
NOR
BEL
DEN
ESP
NZL
NOR
GBR
CZE
LUX
BEL
POR
ITA
NED
FRA
NOR
NOR
BEL
ITA
AUS
AUS

12h20'03" 25'28"
12h20'10" 25'35"
12h21'08" 26'33"
12h21'29" 26'54"
12h22'00" 27'25"
12h23'14" 28'39"
12h24'12" 29'37"
12h24'16" 29'41"
12h24'21" 29'46"
12h24'36" 30'01"
12h24'36" "

12h24'45" 30'10"
12h24'47" 30'12"
12h24'47" "

12h25'04" 30'29"
12h25'20" 30'45"
12h25'53" 31'18"
12h25'53" "

12h26'04" 31'29"
12h26'11" 31'36"
12h26'41" 32'06"
12h26'41" "

12h27'08" 32'33"
12h27'56" 3321"
12h28'30" 33'55"
12h28'30" "

12h28'31" 33'56"
12h28'31" "

12h28'31" "

12h28'31" "

12h28'31" "

12h29'12" 34'37"
12h29'13" 34'38"
12h29'14" 34'39"
12h29'14" "

12h30'53" 36'18"
12h30'53" "

12h30'53" "

12h30'56" 36'21"
12h31'01" 36'26"
12h31'01" "

12h31'04" 36'29"
12h31'35" 37'00"
12h33'07" 38'32"
12h34'06" 39'31"
12h36'15" 41'40"
12h36'18" 41'43"
12h39'20" 44'45"
12h40'40" 46'05"
12h43'02" 48'27"
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

26/05/2022

Tour of Norway

Tour des Fjords A/S

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION
GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Dos.

Etape - Stage: 3

Classement général - General classification

Nom Prénom

Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 48.2 - Geilo

1 103 FIORELLI Filippo ITA BCF 3 3"
2 163 KRISTENSEN Mads DEN TCQ 2 2"
3 173 DREGE André NOR TCO 1 1"
Arrivée

1 61 EVENEPOEL Remco BEL QST 15 10"
2 96 VINE Jay AUS AFC 14 6"
3 4 PLAPP Lucas AUS IGD 13 4"
4 141 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland NOR UXT 12

5 33 HUYS Laurens BEL WG 11

6 15 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BEL BOH 10

7 21 CHAVES RUBIO Jhoan Esteban coL EFE 9

8 72 BRENNER Marco GER DSM 8

9 6 SHEFFIELD Magnus USA IGD 7

10 3 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBR IGD 6

11 42  BEVIN Patrick NZL IPT 5

12 111 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan ESP CJR 4

13 41  HAGEN Carl Fredrik NOR IPT 3

14 146 WILSLY Jonas DEN UXT 2

15 76 VERMAERKE Kevin USA DSM 1
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EE Bib. Last name First name uctip Team Pts

1 141 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland 10079890392 UXT 40
2 61  EVENEPOEL Remco 10058736615 QST 33
3 4 PLAPP Lucas 10055221474 IGD 32
4 1 HAYTER Ethan 10010182051 IGD 29
5 51  TEUNISSEN Mike 10006631548 TV 22
6 21 CHAVES RUBIO Jhoan Esteban 10007587303 EFE 19
7 42 BEVIN Patrick 10006480388 IPT 17
8 33 HUYS Laurens 10014950108 WG 17
9 15  UIJTDEBROEKS Cian 10071130484 BOH 17
10 96  VINE Jay 10014868969 AFC 16
1 3 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao 10008673501 IGD 13
12 115  PRADES REVERTER Eduard 10006737238 CJR 13
13 72 BRENNER Marco 10036354974 DSM 12
14 12 HALLER Marco 10006494132 BOH 1
15 41 HAGEN Carl Fredrik 10088502578 IPT 10
16 146  WILSLY Jonas 10009765860 UXT 10
17 64  ASGREEN Kasper 10009743733 QST 10
18 84  BRAMBILLA Gianluca 10005818162 TFS 9
19 136 VAN POUCKE Aaron 10014887965 SVB 9
20 6 SHEFFIELD Magnus 10036143392 IGD 7
21 174  LUNDER Eirik 10088321312 TCO 6
22 52 ROOSEN Timo 10008854464 TIV 6
23 111  LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan 10007245476 CJR 4
24 121 AASVOLD Kristian 10008659353 HPM 4
25 171 AALRUST Hakon Lunder 10010611477 TCO 4
26 103  FIORELLI Filippo 10010643207 BCF 3
27 132 BONNEU Kamiel 10016223535 SVB 3
28 135  REYNDERS Jens 10014946367 SVB 3
29 142 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland 10052439089 UXT 2
30 163  KRISTENSEN Mads 10015413381 TCQ 2
31 76  VERMAERKE Kevin 10050439273 DSM 1
32 173  DREGE André 10019904784 TCO 1
33 161  PALLESEN Jeppe 10016009327 TCQ 1
34 125  BASSETT Stephen 10008642276 HPM 1
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

26/05/2022

Tour of Norway

Tour des Fjords A/S

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage : 3

RK Bib Last name st name N LR P Bon | R G (ot name Firt name vero LR P
km 68.4 - Hggasen/Dagalivegen 1 61 EVENEPOEL Remco 10058736615 QST 16
1 133 BRAET Vito BEL  SVB 6 2 114 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel 10039723908  CJR 15
2 114 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel ESP  CIR 5 3 171 AALRUST Hakon Lunder 10010611477  TCO 12
3 173 DREGE André NOR TCO 4 4 141 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland 10079890392 UXT 12
4 124 KING Benjamin USA  HPM 3 5 4 PLAPP Lucas 10055221474 IGD 1
5 163 KRISTENSEN Mads DEN TCQ 2 6 136 VAN POUCKE Aaron 10014887965 SVB 10
6 154 ERIKSSON Lucas SWE RIW 1 7 163 KRISTENSEN Mads 10015413381  TCQ 10
8 173 DREGE André 10019904784  TCO 10
km 100.3 - Imingfjell 9 96 VINE Jay 10014868969  AFC 9
1 114 NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel ESP CJR 10 10 72 BRENNER Marco 10036354974 DSM 9
2 103 FIORELLI Filippo TA  BCE 9 11 103 FIORELLI Filippo 10010643207  BCF 9
3 163 KRISTENSEN Mads DEN TCQ s 12 125 BASSETT Stephen 10008642276 HPM 9
4 154 ERIKSSON Lucas SWE RIW - 13 176 SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret 10020112225  TCO 8
5 173 DREGE André NOR TCO 6 14 154 ERIKSSON Lucas 10009421411 RIW 8
6 91 DETIER Floris BEL  AFC 5 15 111 LASTRAMARTINEZ Jonathan 10007245476 CJR 7
16 164 MUFF Frederik 10014513608  TCQ 7
km 175.8 - Gaustatoppen 17 174 LUNDER Eirik 10088321312  TCO 7
1 61 EVENEPOEL Remco BEL QST 10 18 133 BRAET Vito 10016358325 SVB 6
2 96  VINE Jay AUS AFC 9 19 33 HUYS Laurens 10014950108 WG 6
3 4  PLAPP Lucas AUS  IGD 8 20 43 IMPEY Daryl 10002916448  IPT 6
4 141 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland NOR  UXT 7 21 15 UWTDEBROEKS Cian 10071130484 BOH 5
5 33 HUYS Laurens BEL WG 6 22 2 AMADOR Andrey 10003473994  IGD 5
6 15 UIITDEBROEKS Cian BEL BOH 5 23 91 DETIER Floris 10007096138  AFC 5
24 115 PRADES REVERTER Eduard 10006737238 CJR 4
25 113 MURGUIALDAY Jokin 10042384839 CJR 4
26 124 KING Benjamin 10005487554  HPM 3
27 135 REYNDERS Jens 10014946367 SVB 3
28 1 HAYTER Ethan 10010182051 IGD 2
29 21 CHAVES RUBIO Jhoan Esteban 10007587303  EFE 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Date : 26/05/2022

Etape - Stage: 3
Organisateur - Organiser :  Tour des Fjords A/S Distance : 473.6 km
Epreuve - Race :  Tour of Norway
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 61 EVENEPOEL Remco QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 10058736615 11h54'35"
2 4 PLAPP Lucas INEOS GRENADIERS 10055221474 11h55'59" 0124"
3 72 BRENNER Marco TEAM DSM 10036354974 11h56'51" 02'16"
4 6 SHEFFIELD Magnus INEOS GRENADIERS 10036143392 11h57'16" 02'41"
5 15 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BORA - HANSGROHE 10071130484 11h5721" 02'46"
6 76 VERMAERKE Kevin TEAM DSM 10050439273 11h59'59" 05'24"
7 176 SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret TEAM COOP 10020112225 12h01'19" 06'44"
8 53 HERMANN Michel JUMBO-VISMA 10036464102 12h06'23" 11'48"
9 22  HEALY Ben EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 10023507528 12h07'21" 12'46"
10 45  STRONG Corbin ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 10023664445 12h16'01" 21'26"
11 133 BRAET Vito SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 10016358325 12h17'07" 22'32"
12 16  WANDAHL Frederik BORA - HANSGROHE 10036124396 12h21'29" 26'54"
13 131 BERCKMOES Jenno SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 10064927538 12h24'12" 29'37"
14 162 GUDNITZ Joshua Amos TEAM COLOQUICK 10036454196 12h29'13" 34'38"
15 113 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 10042384839 12h29'14" 34'39"
16 66 VERNON Ethan QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 10023821362 12h30'53" 36'18"
17 74  EDDY Patrick TEAM DSM 10087838130 12h43'02" 48'27"
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Date : 26/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :

Tour des Fjords A/S

Etape - Stage: 3
Epreuve - Race: Tour of Norway
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 INEOS GRENADIERS 14h05'18" 1 INEOS GRENADIERS 35h49'53"
4-6-3
2 UNO-XPRO CYCLING TEAM 14h13'14" 07'56" 2 UNO-XPRO CYCLING TEAM 35h59'39" 09'46"
141 - 146 - 142
3 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 14h16'13" 10'55" 3 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 36h01'52" 11'59"
42 -41-44
4 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 14h18'35" 13'17" 4 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 36h07'03" 17'10"
111-115-114
5 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 14h19'02" 13'44" 5 QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 36h08'45" 18'62"
21-25-22
6 QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 14h21'41" 16'23" 6 JUMBO-VISMA 36h11'12" 21'19"
61-62-64
7 TEAMDSM 14h24'33" 19'15" 7 BORA-HANSGROHE 36h14'39" 24'46"
72-76-73
8 BORA-HANSGROHE 14h25'00" 19'42" 8 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 36h17'27" 27'34"
15-11-16
9 JUMBO-VISMA 14h25'51" 20'33" 9 ALPECIN-FENIX 36h19'57" 30'04"
56 - 53 - 52
10 ALPECIN-FENIX 14h31'57" 26'39" 10 TEAM DSM 36h23'58" 34'05"
96-91-93
11 TEAM COOP 14h37'46" 32'28" 11 TREK - SEGAFREDO 36h36'09" 46'16"
176 -173 - 174
12 RIWAL CYCLING TEAM 14h38'31" 33'13" 12 RIWAL CYCLING TEAM 36h37'34" 47'41"
151 - 152 - 155 )
13 INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT 14h40'52" 35'34" 13 INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT 36h39'17" 49'24"
MATERIAUX MATERIAUX
14 33-31-32 14h41'16" 35'58" 14 36h46'06" 56'13"
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH TEAM COOP
15 121-124-126 14h43'05" 37'47" 15 36h48'31" 58'38"
TREK - SEGAFREDO SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
16 84-81-85 14h46'22" 41'04" 16 36h50'12"  01h00'19"
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
17 103-104-101 14h51'05" 45'47" 17 36h55'24" 01h05'31"
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
18 133-135-136 14h53'49" 48'31" 18 37h10'22" 01h20'29"

TEAM COLOQUICK
163 - 164 - 161

TEAM COLOQUICK
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 4

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 4
HOVDEN - KRISTIANSAND
Date : 27/05/2022

Organisateur - Organiseur :  Tour des Fjords A/S
Epreuve - Race: Tour of Norway

Rang Equipe

Rank Team
1  QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM
2 ALPECIN-FENIX
3 INEOS GRENADIERS
4 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
5  TEAMDSM
6  ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
7 INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATERIAUX
8  BORA- HANSGROHE
9  EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
10  JUMBO-VISMA
11  CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
12 TREK - SEGAFREDO
13 TEAM COOP
14  RIWAL CYCLING TEAM
15  BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE
16  HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
17 SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
18  TEAM COLOQUICK
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Communique of the Commissaires panel
Communique N°3
Stage 3: GOL - STAVSRO/GAUSTATOPPEN

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.7

Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle

Bib number 105 - TAROZZ| Manuele - BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE" - 10015919603
Bib. 74 - EDDY Patrick - TEAM DSM — 10087838130

Fine 100CHF for each

Team car N°2:

TM of TEAM DSM - LAMBREGTS, Bennie - 10022857022

TM of BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE™ - AMORIELLO, Luca — 10002924330
Fine 200CHF for each

Art. 2.12.007-1.6

Recrossing the finish line in the direction of the race while still displaying body
number or frame number

Bib number 4 - PLAPP Lucas - INEOS GRENADIERS - 10055221474

Fine 100CHF

The Jury of the Commissaires



Tour of Norway

Du 24/05/22 au 29/05/22

Etape - Stage: 4 Tour des Fjords A/S
1 2 3 4 5 6
INEOS GRENADIERS HAYTER Ethan AMADOR Andrey | CFOCHESANHART | by App Lucas ROWE Luke * SHEFFIELD Magnus

14eme & 03'57"(24)

28eme & 12'00"(80)

6eme a 02'21"(35)

3eme & 01'24"(16)

48eme & 24'50"(163)

8eme & 02'41"(53)

1 12 14 15 16
BORA - HANSGROHE SCHELLING Ide HALLER Marco 13 ARCHBOLD Shane ¥ UIJTDEBROEKS Cian| * WANDAHL Frederik
29eme a 1201(111) | 36eme a 18'39"(102) 84eme 4 34'39"(268) | 10eme & 02'46"(41) | 53eme A 26'54"(202)
CHAVES RZL]jBIO Jhoan 22 HUNDAEIi Michael 2 25 26
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST S RUBIC * HEALY Ben o KEUKELEIRE Jens SHAW James  |VAN DEN BERG Marijn

1leme & 02'47"(43)

30eme a 12'46"(90)

35eme & 17'27"(114)

8leme a 34'37"(237)

22eme a 07'45"(77)

76eme a 33'56"(179)

INTERMARCHE - WANTY -
GOBERT MATERIAUX

31
KRISTOFF Alexander
70eme a 32'06"(197)

32
PETILLI Simone
39eme a 22'03"(128)

33
HUYS Laurens
9eme a 02'44"(43)

34
JOHANSEN Julius
65eme & 30'45"(170)

36
PETIT Adrien
93eme a 38'32"(265)

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

41
HAGEN Carl Fredrik
12eme a 03'05"(38)

42
BEVIN Patrick
7eme a 02'41"(37)

43
IMPEY Daryl
43eme & 22'25"(129)

44
SCHMIDT Mads Wiirtz
33eme & 15'47"(122)

45
* STRONG Corbin
37eme & 21'26"(119)

46
VAN ASBROECK Tom
73eme & 3321"(194)

JUMBO-VISMA

51
TEUNISSEN Mike
32eme a 15'23"(55)

52
ROOSEN Timo
34eme a 15'53"(86)

53
* HERMANN Michel
27eme a 11'48"(119)

54
DEKKER David
92eme a 37'00"(260)

55
VAN DER SANDE Tosh
79eme a 33'56"(242)

56
VAN HOOYDONCK
Nathan
15eme a 04'30"(61)

61 62 63 64 66
%’/L%K'STEP ALPHAVINYL L EVENEPOEL Remco] ~ CAVAGNA Rémi CERNY Josef ASGREEN Kasper 65 * VERNON Ethan
ler en 11h54'35"(15) | 25eme a 09'33"(101) | 87eme a36'18"(266) | 3leme a 15'07"(75) 86eme a 36'18"(223)
72 73 74 75 76
TEAM DSM 71 * BRENNER Marco MARKL Niklas * EDDY Patrick WELSFORD Sam | * VERMAERKE Kevin
Seme 4 02'16"(41) | 72eme a32'33'(170) | 99%me & 48'27"(286) | 98eme A 46'05"(292) | 18eme & 05'24"(66)
81 82 83 84 85
TREK - SEGAFREDO HOELGAARD Markus | PEDERSEN Mads KIRSCH Alex BRAMBILLA Gianluca HOOLE Daan 86
62eme 4 30'12"(165) | S7eme & 29'41"(218) | 88eme A 36'21"(240) | 17eme & 04'57"(55) | 52eme a 26'33"(172)
o1 92 93 94 95 96
ALPECIN-FENIX DE TIER Floris JANSSENS Jimmy KIELICH Timo THWAITES Scott | VERMEERSCH Gianni VINE Jay

38eme & 21'58"(125)

40eme & 2203"(141)

45eme & 23'43"(152)

64eme & 30'29"(185)

58eme & 29'46"(193)

2eme a 46"(32)

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

101
BATTAGLIN Enrico
69eme a 31'36"(178)

102
COLNAGHI Luca
71eme a 32'06"(197)

103
FIORELLI Filippo
23eme a 08'42"(84)

104
MULUEBERHAN Henok
66eme a 31'18"(189)

105
TAROZZI Manuele
9leme a 36'29"(243)

106
ZANONCELLO Enrico
97eme a 44'45"(287)

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA

111
LASTRA MARTINEZ
Jonathan
16eme a 04'51"(76)

112
LEITAO I0ri
90eme & 36'26"(242)

113
* MURGUIALDAY Jokin
83eme & 34'39"(245)

114
NICOLAU BELTRAN
Joel
42eme a 22'09"(142)

115
PRADES REVERTER
Eduard
19eme a 06'38"(65)

116
SCHLEGEL Michal
6leme & 30'10"(207)

121 124 125 126
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH AASVOLD Kristian 122 123 KING Benjamin BASSETT Stephen | ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
24eme 4 09'30"(76) 50eme & 25°28"(136) | 75eme & 33'55"(254) | 68eme & 31'29"(180)
131 132 133 134 135 136
SKS&TSE/ LAANDEREN - * BERCKMOES Jenno |  BONNEU Kamiel * BRAET Vito GHYS Robbe REYNDERS Jens | VAN POUCKE Aaron

56eme a 29'37"(127)

47eme a 24'33"(148)

44eme a 22'32"(142)

89eme a 36'26"(236)

96eme a 41'43"(219)

46eme a 24'30"(141)

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

141
JOHANNESSEN Tobias
Halland
4eme a 01'30"(9)

142

JOHANNESSEN Anders
Halland

26eme a 10'55"(99)

143
SKAARSETH Anders
54eme a 27'25"(194)

144
SLEEN Torjus
80eme a 33'56"(250)

145
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
85eme & 36'18"(214)

146
WILSLY Jonas
13eme a 03'16"(48)

151 152 153 154 155
RIWAL CYCLING TEAM BREGNH@J Mathias BUDDING Martijn ERIKSSON Jacob ERIKSSON Lucas LISSON Christoffer 156
2leme a 07'02"(84) 55eme a 28'39"(174) | 4leme & 22'03"(142) | 60eme a 30'01"(196) | 77eme a 33'56"(188)
161 + GUDNITZ Joshua 163 164 165
TEAM COLOQUICK PALLESEN Jeppe Amos KRISTENSEN Mads MUFF Frederik SCHULTZ Jesper 166
74eme & 3355"(226) | goo o 3'a 4'38"(212) 49eme 4 25'26"(183) | 78eme & 33'56"(234) | 63eme & 30'12"(186)
171 175 176
2 172 173 174 *
AALRUST Hakon . . - NIELSEN Andreas
TEAM COOP Lunder BENDIXEN Louis DREGE André LUNDER Eirik Stokbro SVESTAD-BARDSENG

94eme a 39'31"(284)

67eme & 31'18"(193)

5leme & 25'35"(191)

95eme & 41'40"(240)

59eme a 30'01"(177)

Embret
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TOUR OF
] NORWAY

Order of the team presentation for stage 4

1 | TEAM COLOQUICK 11:44
2 | RIWAL CYCLING TEAM 11:47
3 | SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 11:50
4 | CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 11:53
5 | BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE 11:56
6 | HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 11:59
7 | ALPECIN-FENIX 12:02
8 | TEAM COOP 12:05
9 | BORA - HANSGROHE 12:08
10 | EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 12:11
11 | TEAM DSM 12:14
12 | JUMBO-VISMA 12:17
13 | ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 12:20
14 | TREK - SEGAFREDO 12:23
15 | UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:26
16 | INEOS GRENADIERS 12:29
17 | INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATERIAUX 12:32
18 | QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 12:35
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